K12 Series
Multi-function Grip
Page  1 / 3
09
.2
02
5
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
K12 Multi-function Grip
Code Front Plate Options
00 Non-function
01 1 FNR rocker switch on the left+ 1 thumbwheel on the right+2 buttons on the top
02 1 thumbwheel on the left+ 1FNR rocker switch on the right+2 buttons on the top
03 Front plate 1FNR rocker switch on the left + 1 thumbwheel on the right+2 buttons on the top+1 buttons on the bottom
04 Front plate 1thumbwheel on the left + 1 FNR rocker switch on the right+2 buttons on the top+1 buttons on the bottom
05 4 buttons on the front plate+2 buttons on the top
Code Back Plate Options
00 Non-function
01 3 buttons
02 1 button on the bottom
Code Adaptor
M1 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, vertical installation
M2 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, left-hand installation
M3 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, right-hand installation
Code Wiring
L Cable wiring, length 500mm (Default)
D Deutsch connector, length 500mm (DTM04-12PA)
       K12              01	               01                         M1                                L                                             Complete Type Specification